X concHIP

Fecha24/03/2013
Distancia 10548 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

1310
1011
1281
1300
1068
1071
1125
1209
1346
1184
1199
1087
1207
1045
1004
1278
1244
1253
1313
1115
1233
1195
1206
1025
1185
1353
1211
1127
1252
1158
1324
1246
1022
1091
1295
1288
1257
1238
1318
1063
1224
1095
1327

655542960

GINA
ENCARNA
ANA

FATIMA
MAICA

ROSI

CLARA
NAILA
PAQUI
PALOMA
CAROLINA
CRISTINA
ROSANA
NURIA
PATRICIA
ALEJANDRA
MARISA
SILVIA

JESSI

ANALIA
MARIBEL
ROSA

EVA

MARIA LUISA
SABRINA
LOURDES
MAR
NORMA
ANA
MARISA
ALEKSANDRA
ROCIO
CARMINA
MARIA ROSA
GLADYS NARCI
SILVIA
VICENTA
CRISTINA
PAQUI
YOLANDA
AURORA
MARIA ISABEL
ANA

es

Absoluta Femenina

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

X QUART DE MARATO DE DENIA

Apellidos
VIRUERA SILVA
CARDONA GOMEZ

CATEGORIA
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM

ALBEROLA PUIGCERVE VETERANES A - FEM

MAESTRE
BENEYTO ABAD
SEMPERE PALOMARE
SUNER NAVARRO
PEREZ SASTRE
SAPENA MARTINEZ
APARICIO VARON
SENDRA PéREZ
SANTAMARIA MELIA
DOMENECH LLOPIS
ABEAL GARABANA
BENITEZ QUIZHPI
BREA ORENGO
MOLTO PEREZ
LLACER MIRALLES
MORA CASAMIAN
PASCUAL NOGUERA
PUIGCERVER FERRAN
CAMARENA BANULS
SASTRE SANCHO
SINISTERRA LLANELI
CLIMENT BANULS

VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
JUNIOR-PROMESA F
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIOR F

VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF

VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM

MADRID GUARRANDA VETERANES A - FEM
FERNANDEZ ORDONE VETERANES A - FEM

PATINO MORENO
CRESPO
MARCO MARTI

SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM

TOKARYEVA SARAPOV VETERANES A - FEM
CAMPOS CASTELLANO SENIOR F
PUCHADES CARBONEL VETERANES B - FEM

LORENZO COSTA
GUAMBA ROSAS
NAVARRO MINANA
ESCRIVA PEIRO
ROMERO MARI
RIERA ROIG

PEREZ GARCIA
AGUERRé BALLESTER
BENAJES GARCIA
SIGNES MARTI

VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIORF

VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM

www.conchip.es

cLus

C.A. LLEBEIG

C.A. DIANIUM
INDEPENDIENTE

CN PETRER LA VILLATR
FRANCBENEYTO RUNN
INDEPENDIDENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CAMETES SPAT

CLUB ATLETISME CAM
A.D PINDARO

C.CEL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. LA XARA

C.A. DIANIUM

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
CAMETES

C. A. CAMETES SPAT.
C.C. EL GARBI
CAMETES SPAT

C.A. CAMETES SPAT
INDEPENDIENTE
CAMETES SPAT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE CORRERELG
C.A. DIANIUM

C. A. LES TENDES REIG-
ONDARA TRI-ESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
ENGANXA'T A CORRER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CAMETES SPAT
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRER A GUST BELLR
C.CORRER A GUST BELL
C E EL MOLI MIRAMAR
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
INDEPENDIENTE
ENGANXA 'T A CORRER
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA

led,
28 MaR

I
24 DE MR DE 2013

0 GIE !

76 de BENTA

Tiempo  Min/Km
0:47:23 4,30
0:47:48 4,32
0:48:09 4,34
0:51:01 4,50
0:52:14 4,57
0:52:16 4,57
0:52:32 4,59
0:52:40 4,60
0:52:47 5,00
0:52:51 5,01
0:53:15 5,03
0:54:06 5,08
0:54:12 5,08
0:54:29 5,10
0:54:49 5,12
0:54:52 5,12
0:54:56 5,12
0:55:07 5,14
0:55:15 5,14
0:55:30 5,16
0:55:32 5,16
0:55:39 5,17
0:55:53 5,18
0:56:11 5,20
0:56:12 5,20
0:56:16 5,20
0:56:53 5,24
0:56:54 5,24
0:56:59 5,24
0:57:00 5,24
0:57:27 5,27
0:57:31 5,27
0:57:32 5,27
0:57:42 5,28
0:57:58 5,30
0:58:10 5,31
0:58:10 5,31
0:58:15 5,31
0:58:18 5,32
0:58:21 5,32
0:58:37 5,33
0:58:47 5,34
0:58:56 5,35
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1133
1167
1070
1234
1230
1322
1225
1033
1198
1217
1216
1096
1191
1212
1021
1259
1089
1077
1285
1176
1014
1265
1048
1010
1035
1084
1345
1362
1311
1050
1174
1229
1173
1031
1328
1152
1154
1156
1088
1150
1342
1210
1220
1221
1147
1141
1237
1099
1104
1105
1256
1222

EVA
GLORIA
INMA
LAIA

AINA
JUANA VICENT
PEPI

MAJO
MARI JOSE
TERESA
SILVIA
ASUN

SANZ SANCHIS
MEDINA ORTIZ
SASTRE ROIG
CALABUIG PASTOR
MENGUAL CAUDELI
GINESTAR NOGUERA
GOMEZ GARCIA
SOLER SOLDADO
FERRER DE CARRIO
FERRI ALBUIXECH
PEIRO MILVAKES
GREGORI ESTRUCH

MARI ANGELES TOMAS MARTIN

ANGELINES
ESTEFANIA
LAURETTE
MAITE
ANGELES
INMACULADA
MARIA JOSé
SUSANA
LAURA
AMPARO
DIANA
YOLANDA
ALBA
MARIA ANGEL
MARGA
ANA
ESTHER
ARANZAZU
SALUT
NURIA
JOANNA
LAURA
ENCARNA
DORA
CRISTINA
AITANA
SARA
PATRICIA
NATALIA
VIVI

ALICIA SOCOR
ANA
CAROLINA
MARIAM
CARMINA
LAURA
AMOR
GLORIA
GEMA ROSA

www.conchip.es
655542960

ASPERILLA OLMO
CRESPO PIERA
MELLINK

ESPI BOSCA

GAVILA MONSERRAT
AGUILERA CURIEL
HERRERO TOM4S
MERINO NICOLAS
LAUWERS NELISSEN
CANET ESTORNELL
MANZADO BOHORQU
PELLICER LLOPIS
LULL VICENTE
MANZANERO GUALD
MARZAL CANET
LILLO GARCIA
MONINO AGULLES
SANCHEZ HERVAS
BORRaS GUITART
MEDINA GINER

JACK

MARTI CERVERA
RIPOLL BOIGUES
SEGUI | AVARGUES
MORERA MICO
ROVIRA LLOPIS
GARCIA DE LA REINA
ESCRIVA MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ LEVALLOIS
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
PEIRO PEIRO
GARRIDO FEMENiA
HERNANDEZ FRASES
GIL PEREZ

CRESPO SENT/

VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
SENIORF
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIORF
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIORF
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIOR F
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIOR F
SENIORF
SENIOR F
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
VETERANES B - FEM

CAMINO DOMINGUEZ VETERANES A - FEM

LOPEZ PELIGERO
MATEOS SANZ
MENGUAL FORNES

VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
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INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CAMETES SPAT

C. CORRER A GUST BEL
C. CORRER AGUST BELL
CLUB ATLETISME OND
INDEPENDIENTE
L'ESPENTA

C. A. LES TENDES REIG-
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ELS OLIVEROS

C. A. LES TENDES REIG-
C. A. LES TENDES REIG-
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A.EL XIO DE LLUTXEN
C.REM DENIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. A. LAXARA
INDEPENDIENTE

CA EL XIO LLUTXENT
C.A. DIANIUM
C.CORRER A GUST BELL
GRUP C6NDOL DENIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME LLUT
GRUPO CONDOL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
L'ESPENTA
INDEPENDIENTE

C. CORRER A GUST BEL
CORRER A GUST DE BE
C.A. ELXIO LLUTXENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KALA'S
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB D'ATLETISME DE
C.A ONDARA
CORREDORS INDEPEN
GRUP C6NDOL DENIA
GRUP CONDOL DENIA
GRUP C6NDOL DENIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:58:57 5,35
0:59:09 5,36
0:59:37 5,39
0:59:37 5,39
0:59:38 5,39
0:59:43 5,40
1:00:01 5,41
1:00:08 5,42
1:00:12 5,42
1:00:13 5,43
1:00:14 5,43
1:00:15 5,43
1:00:16 5,43
1:00:17 5,43
1:00:21 5,43
1:00:23 5,43
1:00:55 5,47
1:01:01 5,47
1:01:06 5,48
1:01:07 5,48
1:01:07 5,48
1:01:27 5,50
1:02:16 5,54
1:02:26 5,55
1:02:37 5,56
1:02:46 5,57
1:03:22 6,00
1:03:24 6,01
1:03:29 6,01
1:03:44 6,03
1:03:54 6,03
1:03:54 6,03
1:03:55 6,04
1:04:08 6,05
1:04:35 6,07
1:04:52 6,09
1:04:55 6,09
1:05:37 6,13
1:05:49 6,14
1:05:52 6,15
1:06:15 6,17
1:07:05 6,22
1:07:05 6,22
1:07:05 6,22
1:07:15 6,23
1:07:16 6,23
1:07:20 6,23
1:07:21 6,23
1:08:23 6,29
1:08:23 6,29
1:08:30 6,30
1:08:51 6,32
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

1197
1376
1047
1034
1181
1274
1214
1371
1086
1085
1076
1372

MARIA ISABEL ERADES CANT6

MAITE
M2 JOSE
ELENA
ELENA
BEATRIZ
ELSA

PILAR

M2 ANGELS
ISABEL
ANDREA
MERCEDES
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DIAZ PEREZ
GOMEZ GARCIA
ALBERT NAVARRO
SIVERA MALONDA
MAS BALLESTER
VINAROZ AGULLES
SANCHEZ MORA
MAS ALMINANA
HERRERO GIMéNEZ
GRAU PUIG

FERRER SIGNES

SENIORF
VETERANES B - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
SENIORF
SENIOR F
SENIORF
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES A - FEM
VETERANES B - FEM
SENIORF
VETERANES A - FEM

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENGAXAT A CORRER
INDEPENDIENTE
ENGANXA'T A CORRER
ENGANXA'T A CORRER
GRUP CONDOL DENIA
GRUP C6NDOL DENIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

1:08:51 6,32
1:08:53 6,32
1:08:57 6,32
1:08:58 6,32
1:09:33 6,36
1:10:49 6,43
1:13:40 6,59
1:13:41 6,59
1:13:45 6,60
1:13:45 6,60
1:14:21 7,03
1:15:25 7,09
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